Contract Price is not increased as long as unexpended monies remain in the 

contingency allowance. A contingency allowance includes the Contractor's overhead 

and profit on expenditures from the contingency allowance. 

IX. SCHEDULE OF ALLOWANCES 
Contract Allowance Number One (1): Include a contingency allowance of $25,000.00 
Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars) for Unforeseen conditions.  This allowance shall not 

be spent without ASU’s prior written approval. 

END OF SECTION

01300 Submittals 
 (14 pages total) 

This section includes procedural requirements for non-administrative submittals